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TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Watts:

Lumens:

Beam Angle:

Color Temperature:
Dimmable:

Input Power:

Long Life:

Unit Color:

Body Type:
Dimension:

PF:

CRI:

LED Chip Type:
Installation Type:

FEATURES

® Strong built using Iron+Acrylic
L]

Easy to Install - Energy Efficient

Stylish Pendant Lamps with Built-in LED

30

2250

120°

3000K

No
AC:220-240V
20,000 Hours
Coffee
Iron+Acrylic
600x1200mm
>0.9

>80
SMD2835
Suspended

® Applications - Residential Lighting, Hotels, Restaurants, Commercial

Lighting and many more

LED Lighting | Decorative Lighting | Smart Products |

MODERN /ﬁ

SOFT CHANDELIERS | LED LIGHTING

V-TAC's Decorative Lighting range is abundant with elegant and classy

luminaries and fittings that provide customers with the ability to

spruce up any location with limitless combinations of designs. Our

lighting fixtures come with an extended multi-year warranty, as well as

unmatched support and quality.

One brand, endless solutions..

SKU: 97012 - 30 Coffee

View more details

PACKAGING

Gross Weight (Kgs): 4.3

Unit CBM: 0.05705
Dimension: 600x1200mm

MASTER BOX PACKAGING
Box Qty: 1

LISTING DETAILS

Digital Accessories | Audio Products | Electrical


https://www.vtacexports.com/meaa/vt-32-1-30w-led-surface-smooth-ceiling-light-colorcode-3000k-coffee.html
https://www.vtacexports.com/

