





TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Watts:	30
Lumens:	2250
Beam Angle:	120°
Color Temperature:	3000К
Dimmable:	No
Input Power:	AC:220-240V
Long Life:	20,000 Hours
Unit Color:	Coffee
Body Type:	Iron+Acrylic
Dimension:	600x1200mm
PF:	>0.9
CRI:	>80
LED Chip Type:	SMD2835
Installation Type:	Suspended

FEATURES

- Stylish Pendant Lamps with Built-in LED
- Strong built using Iron+Acrylic
- Easy to Install Energy Efficient
- Applications Residential Lighting, Hotels, Restaurants, Commercial Lighting and many more

SOFT CHANDELIERS | LED LIGHTING

V-TAC's Decorative Lighting range is abundant with elegant and classy luminaries and fittings that provide customers with the ability to spruce up any location with limitless combinations of designs. Our lighting fixtures come with an extended multi-year warranty, as well as unmatched support and quality.

One brand, endless solutions..

SKU: 97012 - 30 Coffee View more details

PACKAGING

Gross Weight (Kgs): 4.3 Unit CBM: 0.05705 Dimension: 600x1200mm

MASTER BOX PACKAGING

Box Qty: 1

LISTING DETAILS